

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24476-24483/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 06/07/2012 in WA No.216/2012,
WA No.217/2012, WA No.218/2012, WA No.219/2012, WA No.220/2012,
WA No.221/2012, WA No.222/2012, WA No.223/2012 of The HIGH COURT
OF MADRAS)

M/S SANGEETH TEXTILES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S THE COTTON CORP.OF INDIA LTD.& ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 05/11/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv. (NP)

Mr. Altaf Ahmed, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R.L. Ramani, Sr. Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.

Mr. B. Ravendran, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Krishna, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mani, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master| |(Indu Satija)
| |Court Master

|