

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 24476-24483/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06/07/2012 in WA No. 216/2012,06/07/2012 in WA No. 217/2012,06/07/2012 in WA No. 218/2012,06/07/2012 in WA No. 219/2012,06/07/2012 in WA No. 220/2012,06/07/2012 in WA No. 221/2012,06/07/2012 in WA No. 222/2012,06/07/2012 in WA No. 223/2012 passed by the High Court Of Madras)

M/S SANGEETH TEXTILES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S THE COTTON CORP.OF INDIA LTD.& ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 07/10/2015 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K. C. Dua,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters on 27<sup>th</sup> October, 2015.

(Ashok Raj Singh)  
Court Master

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master